PARTIAL RELEASE

(F.L.B.)

FORM 221-Agent (Nov. 1-77)

83-002361

following-described property:	County, State of Nebraska
	SEC. TWP. RG.
sw\	34 10N 12 W 6th P.N
WITNESS WHEREOF, The Federal Land Bank of Omaha has cau e acknowledgment.	used these presents to be executed on the date set ou
(SEAL)	THE FEDERAL LAND BANK OF OMAHA By Federal Land Bank Association of
	in the same series that the same in the same same same same same same same sam
	Grand Island, Nebraska
tost: Mary Le Ott	
ATE OF Nebraska	
test: Mary L Off	DEM NOTATION OF THE STATE OF TH
test: Mary Le Off Assistant Secretary ATE OF Nebraska	ENGLISHED BY COMMENT OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PR
Assistant Secretary NATE OF Nebraska UNITY OF Hall se foregoing instrument was acknowledged before me on president of the above-named Federal Land is d as the voluntary act and deed of The Federal Land Bank was of the United States.	By County
The CF Nebraska UNITY OF Hall se foregoing instrument was acknowledged before me on president of the above-named Federal Land is d as the voluntary act and deed of The Federal Land Bank was of the United States. CERTIFICAT	By County
test: Mary Z. O.H. Assistant Secretary MATE OF Nebraska	Bank Association as agent and attorney in-fact on behalt of Omaha, a corporation organized and existing under Companied and Edition Companied and Edition Companied and States of County and Sta

(Complete one cupy for recording by applicant, one copy for Bank to be attached to the nortgage, and one copy for the Association file.)

CFFICTAT TIFTA

Entered as Document No.

83— 002361

Grantes

Crantes

Nomenta

Nomenta

Crantes

Nomenta

STATE OF NEERASKA)

COUNTY OF TALL

STATE OF NEERASKA)

*83 MAY 11 PM 3 18

REG OF DEEDS

June Current Son Am